TECHNICAL GUIDE – M
ECHANICAL ANCHors ©
2022 DEW
ALT   – rEV. C
SECTION CONTENTS
ANCHORS & FASTENERSGeneral InformatIon
M
ec

2022 DEW
ALT   – rEV. C
ANCHORS & FASTENERSorDerInG InformatIon
M
ec
h
a
n
ic
a
l a
n
c
h
o
r
s
5
ORDERING INFORMATION
UltraCon
Cat. No.
Screw Size Pack
Qty.
Carton
Qty.HWH THH PFH TFH OFH
DFM5ELG481 DFM5ELG482 - - - 5/16" X 1-3/4" 1000 -
DFM5ELG486 DFM5ELG487 DFM5ELG941 DFM5ELG945 - 5/16" X 2-1/4" 1000 -
DFM5ELG491 DFM5ELG492 DFM5ELG948 DFM5ELG955 - 5/16" X 2-3/4" 500 -
- - - - DFM5ELG203 5/16" X 3" 50 250
DFM5ELG496 DFM5ELG497 DFM5ELG960 DFM5ELG965 - 5/16" X 3-1/4" 500 -
DFM5ELG501 DFM5ELG502 - DFM5ELG972 - 5/16" X 3-3/4" 500 -
DFM5ELG506 - DFM5ELG979 DFM5ELG976 -
5/16" X 4"
500 -
- - - - DFM5ELG204 50 250
DFM5ELG511 - DFM5ELG992 DFM5ELG991 -
5/16" X 5"
250 -
- - - - DFM5ELG205 50 250
DFM5ELG516 - DFM5ELG998 - -
5/16" X 6"
250 -
- - - - DFM5ELG206 50 250
HWH = Hex Washer Head; THH = TrmFit Hex Head; PFH = Phillips Flat Head, TFH = TrimFit Flat Head, oFH = oversized Flat Head
Hex Head UltraCon anchors are measured from below the washer while flat head UltraCon anchors are measured end to end.
To select the proper minimum anchor length, determine the embedment depth required to obtain the desired load capacity. Then add the
thickness of the fixture, including any spacers or shims, to the embedment depth.